Data Filter
Stream Analysis Database Localization
Machine Learning
Secured Edge Analyzer
Intelligent Platform with Azure IoT Edge &
WISE-EdgeLink
ESRP-CSS-UNO Series
Industrial

Edgelink supports more than 200 PLC device for collecting data from devices, and features plug-and-play
functionality which reduce software development time. Eliminate the gap between OT and IT.
Ordering Information
ESRP-CSS-UNO2484
Cloud-Ready Secured Azure IoT Edge Gateway with WISE-EdgeLink Linux 8000 tags
UNO-2484G-7531AE, 8 GB RAM, 32 GB SSD, AdvLinuxTU
ESRP-CSS-UNO2372
Cloud-Ready Secured Azure IoT Edge Gateway with WISE-EdgeLink Linux 5000 tags
UNO-2372G-J021AE, 4 GB RAM, 64 GB SSD, AdvLinuxTU
ESRP-CSS-UNO1372
Cloud-Ready Secured Azure IoT Edge Gateway with WISE-EdgeLink Linux 5000 tags
UNO-1372G-J021AE, 4 GB RAM, 32 GB SSD, AdvLinuxTU
ESRP-CSS-UNO2271
Cloud-Ready Secured Azure IoT Edge Gateway with WISE-EdgeLink Linux 3000 tags
UNO-2271G-E023AE, 4 GB RAM, 32 GB eMMC, AdvLinuxTU